
RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>
SWING ARM

14103

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 B330400110001 SWING ARM AL BRUSHED 1.00

2 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00

3 B3304040000 REAR STAND SUPPORT 2.00

4 M3204411000 TOP CHAIN GUIDE 1.00

5 0991040123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M4X12 9.00

6 M3204412000 BOTTOM CHAIN GUIDE 1.00

7 M3204413000 INNER FLAT CHAIN GUIDE 1.00

8 B3304038000 COLLAR FLANGE BUSH 1.00

9 M3204033000 DUST SEAL SWING ARM BEARINGS 2.00

10 GP2040420000 BEARING AXK 2035 2.00

11 GP2040430000 BEARING AS 2035 2.00

12 B3304039016 BEARING WASHER 1,6 MM 0.00

12 B3304039018 BEARING WASHER 1,8 MM 0.00

12 B3304039020 BEARING WASHER 2,0 MM 0.00

12 B3304039022 BEARING WASHER 2,2 MM 0.00

12 B3304039024 BEARING WASHER 2,4 MM 0.00



13 GP2040440000 DUST SEAL G20X28X4 2.00

14 GP2040410000 BEARING RNA 6902 2.00

15 B3304037000 COLLAR FLANGE SWING ARM PIVOT 1.00

16 M3210065000 CHAIN REGINA 415 1.00

17 M3210066000 CLOS. LINK F.REGINA 415-SPRING 0.00

17 M3210066100 CLOS. LINK F.REGINA 415-RIVET 0.00

18 69004095000 ADAPTOR NUT M10 1.00

19 B3303083000 NUT FOR SWING ARM PIVOT 2.00

20 0912050103 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X10 2.00

21 B3303090000 PIVOT ADJUSTMENT +/- 0MM 2.00

22 M3203081100 SWING ARM AXLE 1.00

23 M3204250000 REAR FENDER 100GR. 1.00

24 0738040103 BUTTON HEAD SCREW ISO7380 4X10 6.00

25 B3304071200 REAR CALIPER BRACKET 1.00

26 75036019000 DECO SCREW 07 2.00

27 GP3100220100 CHAIN ADJUSTER L/S 1.00

28 B3304072100 CHAIN ADJUSTER R/S 1.00

29 B3310020000 CHAIN ADJUSTER BOLT 2.00

30 040679908 CIRCLIP ST8 2.00

31 R3304050000 REAR FENDER ROOKIES 0.00

31 R3304050010 SWING ARM PROTECTION L/S 145GR 0.00

31 R3304050020 SWING ARM PROTECTION R/S 205GR 0.00

31 GP3113030000 CABLE CLIP SELF ADHESIVE 0.00


